Vesilahden Visan ja kunnan yleisurheilumestaruuskilpailut
15.8.2010 Narvan kentalla, sarjat 7-15v.

P7,40m (s)
1. Toivo Ali-Loytty 8,5 Ik 8,6 ak
2. Riku-Petteri Hakala 8,7 Ik 8,6 ak
3. Taneli Ardl3 8,7 Ik 8,8 ak
4, SamuliJalonen 9,3 Ik 8,6 ak
5. Jussi Lamminmaki 9,0
6. JimiKinnunen 9,1
7. Kaarle Luukkaala 10,0
8. AkseliJalonen 11,5

Ik=loppukilpailu, ak=alkukilpailu

P7, pituushyppy (cm)
1. Toivo Ali-Loytty 256
2. Taneli Arol3 238
3. Riku-Petteri Hakala 228
4. Jimi Kinnunen 219
5. Jussi Lamminmaki 210 207
6. SamuliJalonen 210 200
7. llariAréla 204
8. Kaarle Luukkaala 189
9. AkseliJalonen 116
T7,40m (s)
1. Melina Hutko 8,1
2. Henna Honkalahti 8,5
3. Minella Hutko 9,4
4. Sanni Suoniemi 10,0
T7, pituushyppy (cm)
1. Melina Hutko 259
2. Henna Honkalahti 219
3. Sanni Suoniemi 182
4. Minella Hutko 172



P9,40m
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Tuomas Ali-Loytty
Samuel Jarvenpaa
Vesa Lamminmaki
Aaro Alentola
Joona Sointu
Samuel Suoniemi
Samuli Kolho

Ik=loppukilpailu, ak=alkukilpailu

P9, pituushyppy

P9, kuulantyonto

T9, 40m

T9, pituushyppy

T9, kuulantyonto

P11, 60m

vk wnN e

PwNPRE

=

ok wnNE

ok wnNE

Vesa Lamminmaki
Tuomas Ali-Loytty
Samuel Jarvenpaa
Samuel Suoniemi
Joona Sointu
Samuli Kolho

Aaro Alentola
Samuel Jarvenpaa
Tuomas Ali-Loytty
Joona Sointu
Samuel Suoniemi
Samuli Kolho

Tessa Salmia
Pinja Kianta
Riikka Luukkaala
Salla Virtanen
Siiri Syrjala

Pinja Kianta
Tessa Salmia
Salla Virtanen
Siiri Syrjala

Pinja Kianta
Riikka Luukkaala
Siiri Syrjala

Paavo Alentola

(s)

7,6
7,8
7,9
8,1
8,1
8,2
8,7

(cm)
303
291
278
262
261
237

(m)

6,19
6,17
6,07
4,80
4,02
3,26

()

8,0
8,1
8,3
8,7
8,8

(cm)
271
264
262
233

4,86
4,71
4,43

10,5

7,7 ak
7,8 ak
7,7 ak
8,1 ak
8,1 ak



T11,60m

T 11, pituushyppy

T 11, kuulantyontoé

T13,60m

T 13, pituushyppy

T 13, kuulantyontoé

T 15,100m

T 15 korkeushyppy

T 15 kiekonheitto
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Veera Paloniemi
Kirsi Lahtinen
Leila Sointu
Riina Hankamaki
Milana Hutko
Aliisa Jarvenpaa

Veera Paloniemi
Leila Sointu
Aliisa Jarvenpaa
Kirsi Lahtinen
Milana Hutko

Veera Paloniemi
Aliisa Jarvenpaa
Milana Hutko
Kirsi Lahtinen

Reetta Hakala
Anniina Setéla
Tanja Sointu

Reetta Hakala
Anniina Setala
Tanja Sointu

Anniina Setala
Reetta Hakala
Tanja Sointu

Essi Peltoniemi

Essi Peltoniemi
Anniina Setala
Reetta Hakala
Veera Paloniemi

Milana Hutko
Aliisa Jarvenpaa
Veera Paloniemi

(s)
9,8
10,0
10,3
10,4
10,6
10,8

(cm)
351
317
316
314
313

(m)

7,93
6,62
6,49
5,33

(s)
9,4
10,2
10,9

(cm)
407
313
290

(m)

6,43
5,89
4,13

(s)
15,74



